Hungaroring
GT Cup Open Europe

nGTCUP Open

europe
Free Practice - 3
Hungaroring 4.381 m. PI’OVISIOHBJ ReSultS
Cls N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Vehicle Cat Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 33 Alda Motorsport ] 2 Tomasz Magdziarz ] 2 Daan Piil Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 18 17 1:51.029 142.0
2 100 Alda Motorsport bl 5 Jakub Dwernicki — Jan Antoszewski 3 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2 14 11 1:52.311 1282 1282 140.4
3 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I % Maciej Darmetko _— g Artur Janosz g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 3 12 10 1:52.528 1.499 0.217 140.1
4 45  Mark Speakerwas/CAME Racing I £ Mark Speakerwas I g Peter Karpi E] Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 AM 1 18 9 1:55.846 4.817 3.318 136.1
5 44  Eugenio Pisani/CAME Racing Team I £ Eugenio Pisani I £ Stefano Bozzoni £ Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 4 18 13 1:58.088 7.059 2.242 1335
Published at:......coveevi. Track Temp: 35.1°C AirTemp: 30.3°C Humidity: 53 % Track Status: DRY
Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper: ¢ Luis Angel Garcia Nufiez
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Hungaroring
GT Cup Open Europe “GTCUP Open

europe

Free Practice - 3
Fungaroring azsim) Provisional Results by Category

Cls N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 33  Alda Motorsport Ll Tomasz Magdziarz [ Daan Pijl — Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 18 17 1:51.029 142.0
2 100 Alda Motorsport _— g Jakub Dwernicki _— g Jan Antoszewski _— g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2 14 11 1:52.311 1.282 1.282 140.4
3 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I g Maciej Darmetko : g Artur Janosz : H Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 3 12 10 1:52.528 1.499 0.217 140.1
4 44 Eugenio Pisani/CAME Racing Team l £ Eugenio Pisani l g Stefano Bozzoni l £ Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 4 18 13 1:58.088 7.059 5560 133.5

1 45  Mark Speakerwas/CAME Racing £ Mark Speakerwas g Peter Karpi E Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 AM 1 18 9 1:55.846 136.1
Published at:....oovvvvveinn, Track Temp: 35.1°C AirTemp: 30.3°C Humidity: 53 % Track Status: DRY
Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper: _Lt.{is Angel Garcia Nufiez

‘ JOB/I-0020-ESP
=({>(3]2"4 - =Crono D, on‘o — @ - -
GTERLL S “MICHELIN 2anta ey N ¢
S EAEE) 4 maciie ity HUNGARORING &~ A
e Ausomovilisang ey

09/07/2021 Page 1/1



Hungaroring
o |GT Cup Open Europe BGTCUP Open

europe

Free Practice - 3

Flungaroring asim) Provisional Results by Class

Cls N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

GT Open Cup Europe

1 33  Alda Motorsport Ll Tomasz Magdziarz [ Daan Pijl — Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 18 17 1:51.029 142.0
2 100 Alda Motorsport b 2 Jakub Dwernicki ] 3 Jan Antoszewski — Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2 14 11 1:52.311 1282 1282 140.4
3 26 O1byEMG Motorsport | | Maciei Darmetko — Artur Janosz — Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 3 12 10 152528 1499 0217 1401
4 45  Mark Speakerwas/CAME Racing l £ Mark Speakerwas I g Peter Karpi — Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 AM 1 18 9 1:55.846 4.817 3.318 136.1
5 44  Eugenio Pisani/CAME Racing Team l £ Eugenio Pisani I g Stefano Bozzoni I £ Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 4 18 13 1:58.088 7.059 2242 1335
Published at:....oovvvvveinn, Track Temp: 35.1°C AirTemp: 30.3°C Humidity: 53 % Track Status: DRY
Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper: - Luis Angel Garcia Nufiez
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Hungaroring

GT Cup Open Europe

-GTCUP Open

o europe
Free Practice - 3
Hung(?roring 2.381m. Lap Analysis
26 Maciej Darmetko Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 44 Eugenio Pisani Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1
PROAM Artur Janosz Q1 by EMG Motorsport PROAM Stefano Bozzoni Eugenio Pisani/CAME Racing
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  TI.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  TI.Spd Elapsed
1 16:05:58.736 16:04:40.965 45.441 32.330 16:05:58.736 1 16:05:05.138 16:03:44.809 46.494 33.835 16:05:05.138
2 1:56.683 41.162 43.149 32.372 219.5 16:07:55.419 2 2:03.548 42.688 45.262 35.598 213.4 16:07:08.686
3 1:56.113 40.591 43.457 32.065 219.5 16:09:51.532 3 2:04.239 43.978 45.993 34.268 213.8 16:09:12.925
4 1:56.532 41.109 43.437 31.986 218.6 16:11:48.064 4 2:06.456 42.330 50.469 33.657 213.8 16:11:19.381
5 2:03.430 43.255 47.845 32.330 219.5 16:13:51.494 5 2:01.144 42.651 45.020 33.473 215.5 16:13:20.525
6 1:55.247 40.819 42.735 31.693 217.7 16:15:46.741 6 2:09.290 P 42.380 46.151 40.759 214.2 16:15:29.815
7 2:06.941 P 40.519 45.336 41.086 220.8 16:17:53.682 7 3:19.870 2:02.120 44.635 33.115 16:18:49.685
8 10:55.648 9:38.270 45.051 32.327 16:28:49.330 8 2:02.452 42.165 46.814 33.473 214.2 16:20:52.137
9 1:52.990 40.403 41.515 31.072 218.1 16:30:42.320 9 2:01.281 42,711 44.935 33.635 216.4 16:22:53.418
10 1:52.528 40.107 41.308 31.113 219.5 16:32:34.848 10 2:22.518 P 45.733 49.766 47.019 214.2 16:25:15.936
11 1:52.689 39.947 41.792 30.950 219.9 16:34:27.537 11 3:19.152 2:01.108 45.036 33.008 16:28:35.088
12 2:04.135 P 40.123 43.795 40.217 218.1 16:36:31.672 12 1:59.152 42.210 44.113 32.829 216.4 16:30:34.240
33 Tomasz Magdziarz Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 13 1:58.088 41.716 43.698 32.674| 2164 16:32:32.328
14 2:07.215 41.676 47.768 37.771 216.8 16:34:39.543
PROAM Daan Pijl Alda Motorsport 2:24.055 P 47.352 52,671 44032 214.7 16:37:03.598
lap D Time Sectorli T Sector2i T Sector 3 T spdi Elansed T TS 2:45.061 1:12.179 53.084 39.798 16:39:48.659
1 16:02:59.195 16:01:35.443 49.459 34.293 16:02:59.195 17 2:08.866 47.308 48.207 33.351 151.8 16:41:57.525
2 1:58.998 43.178 43.821 31.999 214.7 16:04:58.193 18 2:10.625 P 42.347 44.030 44.248 214.2 16:44:08.150
3 2:07.332 52.046 43.254 32.032 218.6 16:07:05.525
45 Mark Speakerwas Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1
4 1:54.783 40.195 43.257 31.331 219.9 16:09:00.308
5 1:53.708 40.212 42.099 31.397 220.8 16:10:54.016 AM Peter Karpi Mark Speakerwas/CAME Racing
6 +52:950 40.042 41.746 31.162 219.5 16:12:46.966 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 TI.Spd Elapsed
7 1:54.007 40.634 42.119 31.254 220.4 16:14:40.973 1 16:05:28.734 16:04:02.788 51.058 34.888 16:05:28.734
8 1:58.018 40.123 43.220 34.675 220.4 16:16:38.991 2 2:00.501 42.395 44.881 33.225 214.7 16:07:29.235
9 1:54.131 40.046 42.604 31.481 220.4 16:18:33.122 3 2:08.077 P 42.353 46.966 38.758 214.7 16:09:37.312
10 1:52.818 40.045 41.405 31.368 219.9 16:20:25.940 4 3:02.993 1:44.956 45.294 32.743 16:12:40.305
11 1:52.074 39.965 41.158 30.951 219.0 16:22:18.014 5 1:58.208 41.498 43.553 33.157 218.1 16:14:38.513
12 1:52.113 39.777 41.176 31.160 219.5 16:24:10.127 6 1:56.605 41.032 43.105 32.468 216.4 16:16:35.118
13 2:02.077 P 40.436 41.536 40.105 219.0 16:26:12.204 7 1:59.513 41.587 44.780 33.146 216.4 16:18:34.631
14 6:00.722 4:43.931 44.907 31.884 16:32:12.926 8 1:56.140 41.009 43.083 32.048 217.7 16:20:30.771
15 1:53.283 40.597 41.849 30.837 218.1 16:34:06.209 9 1:55.846 40.861 42.945 32.040 217.3 16:22:26.617
16 1:51.320 39.648 40.928 30.744 218.1 16:35:57.529 10 2:02.197 P 41.270 43.699 37.228 217.7 16:24:28.814
17 1:51.029 39.523 40.806 30.700 219.5 16:37:48.558 11 4:01.587 2:44.062 44.554 32.971 16:28:30.401
18 1:59.821 P 39.617 41.103 39.101 219.0 16:39:48.379 12 1:57.337 41.082 43.195 33.060 217.3 16:30:27.738
13 1:56.640 40.856 43.234 32.550 218.1 16:32:24.378
14 1:56.386 40.981 42.948 32.457 217.7 16:34:20.764
15 57421 41.198 43.395 32.528 217.7 16:36:17.885
16 3:04.546 57.287 1:08.540 58.719 217.3 16:39:22.431
17 2:06.007 41.208 51.272 33.527 215.1 16:41:28.438
18 2:15.927 P 40.900 45.223 49.804 216.8 16:43:44.365
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Hungaroring
o |GT Cup Open Europe -GTCUPOPGD

europe

Free Practice - 3

Hungaroring 2.381m. Lap Analysis
100 Jakub Dwernicki Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2
PROAM Jan Antoszewski Alda Motorsport
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 TI.Spd  Elapsed
1 16:02:33.525 16:01:06.418 51.481 35.626 16:02:33.525
2 2:14.392 P 44.991 46.933 42.468 195.6 16:04:47.917
3 5:41.894 4:26.209 43.363 32.322 16:10:29.811
4 1:56.090 41.790 42.432 31.868 218.6 16:12:25.901
5 154032 40.484 41.836 31.712 220.4 16:14:19.933
6 2:05.504 40.281 53.549 31.674 219.5 16:16:25.437
7 2:17.538 P 40.307 1:01.005 36.226 219.9 16:18:42.975
8 3:17.316 1:58.454 45.764 33.098 16:22:00.291
9 1:54.107 40.685 42.008 31.414 214.2 16:23:54.398
10 1:53.081 40.310 41.406 31.365 219.5 16:25:47.479
11 1:52.311 39.720 41.522 31.069 219.9 16:27:39.790
12 1:53.383 39.818 41.917 31.648 219.5 16:29:33.173
13 1:53.440 40.133 41.712 31.595 219.9 16:31:26.613
14 2:04474 P 39.943 47.944 36.587 219.5 16:33:31.087
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Hungaroring

Hungaroring
GT Cup Open Europe
Free Practice - 3

aseim) Best Sectors Results

Sector -1
las N° Driver Time
1 33 Magdziarz - Pijl 39.523
2 100 Dwernicki - Antoszewski 39.720
3 26  Darmetko - Janosz 39.947
4 45  Speakerwas - Karpi 40.856
5 44  Pisani - Bozzoni 41.676
—=2Crono

CTILLE I»

NO
33
26
100
45
44

Sector - 2

Driver

Magdziarz - Pijl
Darmetko - Janosz
Dwernicki - Antoszewski
Speakerwas - Karpi
Pisani - Bozzoni

D)

< MICHELIN

[

HGTCUP Open

europe

100

44

2anta

RACING FUEL
—

Sector - 3

Driver

Magdziarz - Pijl
Darmetko - Janosz
Dwernicki - Antoszewski
Speakerwas - Karpi
Pisani - Bozzoni

=

Time las N°
1 33
2 100
31.069 3 26
4
5

45
44

HUNGARORING

Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Driver

Magdziarz - Pijl
Dwernicki - Antoszewski
Darmetko - Janosz
Speakerwas - Karpi
Pisani - Bozzoni

dp

2=
2

Feal Federacidm Espatiola
ryre———

Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas
1:51.029 1:51.029 1
1:52.195 1:52.311 2
1:52.205 1:52.528 3
1:55.841 1:55.846 4
1:58.048 1:58.088 5
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Hungaroring

GT Cup Open Europe

Free Practice - 3
Fungaroring asim) Best 5 Lap Times

Cl N° Entrant/Team Driver 1

33 Alda Motorsport
100 Alda Motorsport

Q1 by EMG Motorsport
45 Mark Speakerwas/CAME Racing

Tomasz Magdziarz
Jakub Dwernicki

BEL POL POL

Maciej Darmetko

A

Mark Speakerwas

L

il
|

i

g A W N P
N
(2]

44 Eugenio Pisani/CAME Racing Team £ Eugenio Pisani

S120131° —=2Crono

Driver 2

Daan Pijl

Jan Antoszewski
Artur Janosz

ITA  POL POL POL

Peter Karpi

A

Stefano Bozzoni

S -MICHELIN

EGTCUP Open

europe

Vehicle

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1

TA HUN POL POL NLD

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1

MNASZ

anta -

RACING FUEL

=

PROAM
PROAM
PROAM
AM
PROAM

AR W N P

1:52.311
1:52.528
1:55.846
1:58.088

HUNGARORING

1:53.081 10
1:52.689 11
1:56.140 8

1:59.152 12

dp

2=
2

Feal Federacidm Espatiola
de Atomoviliimo.

1:53.383
1:52.990
1:56.386
2:01.144

1:52.113
1:53.440
1:55.247
1:56.605
2:01.281

12 1:52.818 10
13 1:54.107 9
6 1:56.113 3
6 1:56.640 13
9 2:02.452 8
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A
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Hungaroring
GT Cup Open Europe HGTCUP Open

europe
Free Practice - 3
Hungaroring 4.381 m. BeSt 5 TOp Speeds
Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5
Cl N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cl Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg
1 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport I % Maciej Darmetko g Artur Janosz ] g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 2208 7 2199 11 2195 2 2195 3 2195 5 2198
2 33 Alda Motorsport bl ¢ Tomasz Magdziarz g Daan Piil — Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2 2208 5 2204 7 2204 8 2204 9 2199 4 2204
3 100 Alda Motorsport _— ¢ Jakub Dwernicki g Jan Antoszewski _— g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 3 2204 5 2199 7 2199 11 2199 13 2195 6 219.9
4 45 Mark Speakerwas/CAME Racing I £ Mark Speakerwas £ Peter Karpi — Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 AM 1 2181 5 2181 13 2177 8 2177 10 2177 14 2179
5 44 Eugenio Pisani/CAME Racing Team I £ Eugenio Pisani £ Stefano Bozzoni I £ Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 4 2168 14 2164 9 2164 12 2164 13 2155 5 216.3
. — @p '
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Hungaroring
GT Cup Open Europe “GTCUP Open

europe

Free Practice - 3

Hungaroring 4.381 m. FaSteSt LapS Seq uence
Lap Time of Day Session Time N° Entrant/Team Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Time Km/h
2 16:04:47.917 4:47.917 100 Alda Motorsport g Jakub Dwernicki g Jan Antoszewski g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2:14.392 117.3
2 16:04:58.193 4:58.193 33 Alda Motorsport ¢ Tomasz Magdziarz g Daan Pijl 3 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:58.998 1325
2 16:07:55.419 7:55.419 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport # Maciej Darmetko : Artur Janosz g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:56.683 135.1
4  16:09:00.308 9:00.308 33 Alda Motorsport ¢ Tomasz Magdziarz g Daan Pijl El Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:54.783 137.4
5 16:10:54.016 10:54.016 33 Alda Motorsport ¢ Tomasz Magdziarz g Daan Pijl 3 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:53.708 138.7
10 16:20:25.940 20:25.940 33 Alda Motorsport ¢ Tomasz Magdziarz g Daan Pijl 3 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:52.818 139.7
11  16:22:18.014 22:18.014 33 Alda Motorsport ¢ Tomasz Magdziarz g Daan Piil Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:52.074 140.7
16 16:35:57.529 35:57.529 33 Alda Motorsport ¢ Tomasz Magdziarz g Daan Pijl Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:51.320 141.6
17 16:37:48.558 37:48.558 33 Alda Motorsport ¢ Tomasz Magdziarz g Daan Pijl E Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:51.029 142.0
s — ) oy 1
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Hungaroring
GT Cup Open Europe
Free Practice - 3

Flungarering asim) EVent Best Maximum Speed

N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1
24  A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support
26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport
100 Alda Motorsport

33 Alda Motorsport

45  Mark Speakerwas/CAME Racing Team

Maciej Blazek
Maciej Darmetko
Jakub Dwernicki
Tomasz Magdziarz

ITA  POL POL BEL POL

Mark Speakerwas
£ Eugenio Pisani

A

44  Eugenio Pisani/CAME Racing Team

=2Crono

GTS 0L }
CHREARIZACION 4 -

ITA  POL POL POL POL

S -MICHELIN

HGTCUP Open

europe

Driver 2
Mateusz Lisowski
Artur Janosz

Jan Antoszewski
Daan Pijl

Peter Karpi

£ Stefano Bozzoni

ITA HUN NLD POL  POL POL

2anta

RACING FUEL

=

Vehicle

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1

MNASZ

B o
W) HUNGARORING

PROAM
PROAM
PROAM
PROAM
AM
PROAM

Session

Free Practice - 2
Free Practice - 2
Free Practice - 2
Free Practice - 2
Free Practice - 2
Free Practice - 2
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Hungaroring

o |GT Cup Open Europe
Free Practice - 3

-GTCUP Open

europe

azeim) Pit Stop Analysis

Hungaroring
26 Maciej Darmetko Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2
PROAM Artur Janosz Q1 by EMG Motorsport
N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty
1 16:17:51.068 16:17:51.068 16:26:49.240 8:58.172 8:58.172
33 Tomasz Magdziarz Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2
PROAM Daan Pijl Alda Motorsport
N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty
1 16:26:09.691 16:26:09.691 16:30:12.013 4:02.322 4:02.322
44 Eugenio Pisani Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1
PROAM Stefano Bozzoni Eugenio Pisani/CAME Racing Team
N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 16:15:27.876
2 16:25:13.573
3 16:37:01.497

16:15:27.876 16:16:51.753
16:25:13.573 16:26:35.568
16:37:01.497 16:37:28.246

1:23.877 1:23.877
1:21.995 2:45.872
26.749 3:12.621

45 Mark Speakerwas Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1
AM Peter Karpi Mark Speakerwas/CAME Racing Team
N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T.Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 16:09:34.858
2 16:24:26.816

16:09:34.858 16:10:42.324
16:24:26.816 16:26:30.377

1:07.466 1:07.466
2:03.561 3:11.027

100 Jakub Dwernicki Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2
PROAM Jan Antoszewski Alda Motorsport
N° In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T.Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 16:04:45.438
2 16:18:40.390

16:04:45.438 16:08:34.507
16:18:40.390 16:19:55.374

3:49.069 3:49.069
1:14.984 5:04.053
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Hungaroring
GT Cup Open Europe -GTCUP Open

europe
Free Practice - 3
Flungaroring azeim) Weather Report
Air Temperature Track Temperature
30,5
35,3
G 30,31 )
g g 34,8
3 30,1- 2
£ \/_/ £
@ @
29,91 34,3
29,7 33,8
Session Time Session Time
Humidity Pressure
990,2 -
5“* 1M -
£ 536/ g
z E
bl © 990
(]
53,2- ‘ M -
52,8 989,8
Session Time Session Time
Wind Speed Wind direction
16 -
360 -
12 320 -
. __ 2801
g 8 $ 240
3 8 2001
& 4 5 160"
8 120
a
0 80 |
40 - L—
-4 0
Session Time Session Time
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Cls N° Entrant/Team

o U1 WN P

33 Alda Motorsport

24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support
26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport
100 Alda Motorsport

45 Mark Speakerwas/CAME Racing

44 Eugenio Pisani/CAME Racing Team

Hungaroring
GT Cup Open Europe
Free Practice-1-2-3

Hungaroring 4.381 m. Comblned ReSUHS

Nat Driver 1

Tomasz Magdziarz
Maciej Blazek
Maciej Darmetko
Jakub Dwernicki
Mark Speakerwas
Eugenio Pisani

HGTCUP Open

Mateusz Lisowski

Jan Antoszewski

Stefano Bozzoni

europe
Vehicle Cat

2 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM

3 Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM

3 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM

3 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM

3 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 AM

£ Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM

@]

(ﬂlﬂ-bool\JH|

T
=

2:08.079
2:05.944
2:08.313
2:07.382
2:14.565
2:11.170

T
N
M
W

N B R RN
B kO N RN
B © Rk e

Gap Interval Km/h

0.769 0.769 1415
1.661 0.892 1404
1.698 0.037 140.4
5.233 3.535 136.1
5.563 0.330 135.7

Stewards:

Race Director:

Timekeeper: ¢

uis Angel Garcia Nufiez
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